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Description

199004040000
94700

04/04/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS VEAL, D.
EVAN & EVEL-
ETAL

285 773

199006130001
70490

06/13/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS DOZIER,
DELICIA
ETAL

295 635

199008270002
49310

08/27/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC.

26 390

199010090002
93000

10/09/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.L.   ETAL

313 676

199010090002
93040

10/09/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.J.   ETAL

313 676

199010090002
93250

10/09/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
F.J.        ETAL

313 676

199010310003
14450

10/31/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC.

26 834

199004040000
93980

04/04/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS BOYD,
HERBERT M.
& E.ETAL

285 773

199010310003
13640

10/31/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC.

26 833

199010310003
14380

10/31/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC.

26 835

199004040000
93870

04/04/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ALLEN, N.
WRAY & ANN-
ETAL

285 773 11 39 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:39
Desc:CHASE
PARK
ESTATES

199004040000
94430

04/04/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BACHOFER,
EDWARD V. &
CLA

285 774 11 39 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:39
Desc:CHASE
PARK
ESTATES

199005040001
26000

05/04/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS TRAVIS,
BILLIE W.

289 867 14 31 Lot#:79
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199005150001
36700

05/15/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS,
STANLEY E. &
SHARR

291 343 14 31 Lot#:45
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199005170001
38970

05/17/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS DICHIARA,
PETER N. &
THER

291 665 14 31 Lot#:27
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION



199005170001
39800

05/17/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HOLLIS, REX
D. & ARDYCE
M

291 686 14 31 Lot#:78
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199005180001
41370

05/18/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS,
CHRISTINA J

291 922 14 31 Lot#:46
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199005240001
47610

05/24/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS AJLOUNY,
BASIM &
PAMELA

292 881 14 31 Lot#:51
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006190001
77120

06/19/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS FUSSELL,
PRESTON &
JANE

296 470 14 31 Lot#:49
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006200001
77920

06/20/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

296 867 14 31 Lot#:79
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006200001
78310

06/20/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

296 861 14 31 Lot#:43
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006200001
78180

06/20/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

296 860 14 31 Lot#:27
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006200001
78340

06/20/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

296 866 14 31 Lot#:50
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199006200001
78450

06/20/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

296 864 14 31 Lot#:78
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007250002
13360

07/25/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS STEPHEN
GAYLE K.

302 64 14 31 Lot#:83
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199008160002
39410

08/16/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

305 621 14 31 Lot#:83
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199008270002
50700

08/27/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KINSEY,
ROBERT O. &
VELDA

307 65 14 31 Lot#:54
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199010310003
14030

10/31/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

316 364 14 31 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION



199010310003
14700

10/31/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BOWMAN,
HARVEY J. &
BOBBI

316 349 14 31 Lot#:66
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION LOT
76

199012030003
44830

12/03/1990
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SWANN,
CAROLYN S.

320 346 14 31 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION


