Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004040000 94700	04/04/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	VEAL, D. EVAN & EVEL- ETAL	285	773				
199006130001 70490	06/13/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOZIER, DELICIA ETAL	295	635				
199008270002 49310	08/27/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC.	26	390				
199010090002 93000	10/09/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.L. ETAL	313	676				
199010090002 93040	10/09/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.J. ETAL	313	676				
199010090002 93250	10/09/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, F.J. ETAL	313	676				
199010310003 14450	10/31/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC.	26	834				
199004040000 93980	04/04/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BOYD, HERBERT M. & E.ETAL	285	773				
199010310003 13640	10/31/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC.	26	833				
199010310003 14380	10/31/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC.	26	835				
199004040000 93870	04/04/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALLEN, N. WRAY & ANN- ETAL	285	773	11	39		Lot#:2 Book:1 Pg:39 Desc:CHASE PARK ESTATES
199004040000 94430	04/04/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BACHOFER, EDWARD V. & CLA	285	774	11	39		Lot#:2 Book:1 Pg:39 Desc:CHASE PARK ESTATES
199005040001 26000	05/04/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRAVIS, BILLIE W.	289	867	14	31		Lot#:79 Book:14 Pg:3 Desc:SOUTH AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199005150001 36700	05/15/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS, STANLEY E. & SHARR	291	343	14	31		Lot#:45 Book:14 Pg:3 Desc:SOUTH AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199005170001 38970	05/17/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DICHIARA, PETER N. & THER	291	665	14	31		Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:3 Desc:SOUTH AKE, 1ST ADDITION

199005170001 39800	05/17/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLIS, REX D. & ARDYCE M	291	686	14	31	Lot#:78 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199005180001 41370	05/18/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, CHRISTINA J	291	922	14	31	Lot#:46 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199005240001 47610	05/24/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AJLOUNY, BASIM & PAMELA	292	881	14	31	Lot#:51 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006190001 77120	06/19/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FUSSELL, PRESTON & JANE	296	470	14	31	Lot#:49 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006200001 77920	06/20/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	296	867	14	31	Lot#:79 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006200001 78310	06/20/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	296	861	14	31	Lot#:43 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006200001 78180	06/20/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	296	860	14	31	Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006200001 78340	06/20/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	296	866	14	31	Lot#:50 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199006200001 78450	06/20/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	296	864	14	31	Lot#:78 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007250002 13360	07/25/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEPHEN GAYLE K.	302	64	14	31	Lot#:83 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199008160002 39410	08/16/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	305	621	14	31	Lot#:83 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199008270002 50700	08/27/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KINSEY, ROBERT O. & VELDA	307	65	14	31	Lot#:54 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199010310003 14030	10/31/1990 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	316	364	14	31	Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION

199010310003 14700	12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC		DEEDS	BOWMAN, HARVEY J. & BOBBI	316	349	14	31	Lot#:66 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION LOT 76
199012030003 44830	12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SWANN, CAROLYN S.	320	346	14	31	Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION